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Delight Through Connections

0226-02XX

ENRlsB M T LR+ > AN LR -1k PMEHEA:2025-08-06 R %R:1.1

BRNHSE - SSENKETS TREENE
FamITA

Pitch : 5.00 mm, 300V, 10A

— R F M
7 A A 22t PCB Connector — Plug, Push-in Design
FransR PCB Connector — Plug
FERAIEEE (mm) 5.00
e Black (default)
BEHT Push in Design
BElE With lock flange
FmEE (mm) 5.00*(P-1)+16.1
FmBE (mm) 24.5
Fm=E (mm) 9.1
FT RS RR S 02P~16P
B Single level
MiHE 2
LMY PA
visko ey b I
PRIAZL - FFEUL4 VO

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

1/3



A3
SR
SHEARE

EREE-TEC

BERE (V)

BERR (A)

EMEBE (11/2)(V)

BB K (1/2)(V)

BEEBE (111/3)(V)
e e & (11/2)(KV)

e P& (111/2)(KV)

BE PEEBE (/3)(KV)
R/IVMERSL&EEEIR (mm?)
BEAERSEEEEIR (mm?)
B/N\EMSEEEER (mMm?)
BAFZRMSL&EEEIR (Mm?)
FIZKE (mm)

EERIRE-UL

g & (UL/CULTR&EBA) (V)
e R (UL/CULFRAEBA)(A)
BER K (UL/CULRAEDA) (V)
R (UL/CULFRA&EDAH)(A)
B/ MERSLZLAWG) - FFEUL/CUL
EAERS%AWG) - FEaUL/CUL
- FFaUL/CUL
- &FaUL/CUL
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Delight Through Connections

0500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

630
17.5
630
320
320

0.2
15
0.2
15
8~9

300
10
300
10
24
16
24
16

YES
120
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Delight Through Connections

£ EBA (AWG) 28~16
ZNEEREBA (V) 300
EMEERRBA (A) 10
#£ZSeEDAH (AWG) 28~16
ZNEEEDA (V) 300
ZMEERRDA (A) 10
CULATESH
£ ZBEBA (AWG) 28~16
EMEEBEBA (V) 300
ZNEEERBA (A) 10
Z£ZSeEDA (AWG) 28~16
EMEBEDA (V) 300
EEERDAH (A) 10
&
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